FFA

FFA

FSHS

FSHS

SES Instructional

FSMS

FFA

FBLA

SES Instructional

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Band

FSMS Baseball

FSHS HOSA

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

for
April 18, 2019

Laser Tag
Nashville, TN

Regional Speaking Contest
Glasgow, KY

ROXY
Franklin, KY

ROXY
Franklin, KY

Van Meter Hall
Bowling Green, KY

ROXY
Franklin, KY

Envirothon Training
Greensburg Cattlemen’s Farm
Greensburg, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Van Meter Hall/
CiCi’s Pizza
Bowling Green, KY

Trigg County HS
Cadiz, KY

Calloway County HS
Murray, KY

Daviess County HS
Owensboro, KY

Hopson Grove Park
Bowling Green, KY

Madisonville Community College CNA Testing

Madisonville, KY

Field Trip

Contest

Trip

Trip

Field Trip

Trip

Training

Regionals

Field Trip

Game

Game

Competition

Game

02/22

03/08

03/14

03/14

03/14

03/14

03/15

03/15

03/15

03/15

03/16

03/16

03/18

03/20



SES Instructional

FSHS HOSA

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Track

FSHS

FSMS

LES

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSHS Band

FSMS

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

KET
Lexington, KY

State Leadership Conference
Crown Plaza - Louisville, KY

Warren East HS
Bowling Green, KY

South Warren High School
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

EDGE Academy
Franklin, KY 42134

Hendersonville HS
Hendersonville, TN

Buchanan Park
Bowling Green, KY

Clarksville/Northwest HS
Clarksville, TN

Buchanan Park
Bowling Green, KY

Daviess County HS
Owensboro, KY

WKU Khnicely Center
Bowling Green, KY

Christian County HS
Hopkinsville, KY

Apolo HS
Owensboro, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Trip

Conference

Game

Meet

Contest

Contest

Field Trip

Game

Game

Game

Game

Competition

Contest

Game

Game

Game

03/20

03/21-

03/23

03/21

03/21

03/22

03/22

03/22

03/22

03/22

03/23

03/23

03/23

03/23

03/27

03/28

03/28



FSHS Track Greenwood High School Meet 03/28
Bowling Green, KY

FFA Lowes Trip 03/29
Franklin, KY
FSHS Band WKU Competition 03/29

Bowling Green, KY



