OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS for April 18, 2019

FFA	Laser Tag Nashville, TN	Field Trip	02/22
FFA	Regional Speaking Contest Glasgow, KY	Contest	03/08
FSHS	ROXY Franklin, KY	Trip	03/14
FSHS	ROXY Franklin, KY	Trip	03/14
SES Instructional	Van Meter Hall Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	03/14
FSMS	ROXY Franklin, KY	Trip	03/14
FFA	Envirothon Training Greensburg Cattlemen's Farm Greensburg, KY	Training	03/15
FBLA	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Regionals	03/15
SES Instructional	Van Meter Hall/ CiCi's Pizza Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	03/15
FSHS Softball	Trigg County HS Cadiz, KY	Game	03/15
FSHS Baseball	Calloway County HS Murray, KY	Game	03/16
FSHS Band	Daviess County HS Owensboro, KY	Competition	03/16
FSMS Baseball	Hopson Grove Park Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/18
FSHS HOSA	Madisonville Community College Madisonville, KY	CNA Testing	03/20

SES Instructional	KET Lexington, KY	Trip	03/20
FSHS HOSA	State Leadership Conference Crown Plaza – Louisville, KY	Conference	03/21- 03/23
FSHS Baseball	Warren East HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/21
FSHS Track	South Warren High School Bowling Green, KY	Meet	03/21
FSHS	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Contest	03/22
FSMS	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Contest	03/22
LES	EDGE Academy Franklin, KY 42134	Field Trip	03/22
FSHS Baseball	Hendersonville HS Hendersonville, TN	Game	03/22
FSHS Softball	Buchanan Park Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/22
FSHS Baseball	Clarksville/Northwest HS Clarksville, TN	Game	03/23
FSHS Softball	Buchanan Park Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/23
FSHS Band	Daviess County HS Owensboro, KY	Competition	03/23
FSMS	WKU Knicely Center Bowling Green, KY	Contest	03/23
FSHS Baseball	Christian County HS Hopkinsville, KY	Game	03/27
FSHS Baseball	Apolo HS Owensboro, KY	Game	03/28
FSHS Softball	Allen County HS Scottsville, KY	Game	03/28

FSHS Track	Greenwood High School Bowling Green, KY	Meet	03/28
FFA	Lowes Franklin, KY	Trip	03/29
FSHS Band	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Competition	03/29